
June 14, 2021 
 

Page 1 of 1   

 
 

Notice of Award 
 

Hillsborough County Aviation Authority 
 
 

Notice is hereby given that the Hillsborough County Aviation Authority (Authority) awarded a 

purchase order on June 3, 2021 for the Boarding Passes, Bag Tags, and Kiosk Paper Invitation to 

Bid as follows:  

 

Title:  Boarding Passes, Bag Tags, and Kiosk Paper  

Awarded company:  Ryan Peterson Mang DBA VidTroniX Ticket and Label LLC and PSIX LLC DBA 

Paper Systems, Inc. 

Purchase Order term:  June 3, 2021 through June 2, 2024  

Award amount: $956,100 

 

 

Contact the Procurement Agent for additional information: 

Name:  Kathleen Fisher 

Phone:  (813) 870-8732 

Email:  KFisher@TampaAirport.com 

 
 



Solicitation Title:  

Solicitation Number:

Airport(s):  

PSIX LLC DBA Paper 

Systems Inc.*

Ryan Peterson Mang DBA 

VidTroniX Ticket and Label 

LLC

Southland Printing Company, 

Inc.**

Stock Keeper LLC**

Total Bid Amount Per Item for the 

Initial Term of Award - Boarding 

Passes No Bid 40,150.00$                           42,251.98$                           40,336.00$                               
Total Bid Amount Per Item for the 

Initial Term of Award - Bag Tags No Bid 129,810.00$                         76,449.38$                           30,640.00$                           
Total Bid Amount Per Item for the 

Initial Term of Award - Kiosk Paper 4,560.60$                             8,250.00$                             21,943.26$                           7,740.00$                                  
Total Bid Amount Per Item for the 

Initial Term of Award - Kiosk Ticket / 

Receipt Paper 30,292.50$                           No Bid 32,068.96$                           36,950.00$                               

*Provided Kiosk Paper samples did not meet required specifications

**Non-responsive for failure to submit samples

______________________________________

Kathleen Fisher  

Senior Procurement Agent

5/4/2021

BID TABULATION

Boarding Passes, Bag Tags, and Kiosk Paper

128031

Tampa International

DocuSign Envelope ID: DC44BC90-5789-409A-98E3-8D91BEAF9A87


	Notice of Award ITB 128031
	Bid Tab.xlsx



